
MEN U23
SAT 2 AUG 2025

Competition Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Heat 1 Rk

782 NOORDAM J. 1NED

776 MATURANO T. 2ARG

775 MARSH J. 3AUS

744 CAPELLO F. 4ARG

781 NEUŽIL M. 5CZE

770 LANGMANIS E. 6LAT

Heat 2 Rk

787 PIPERS C. 1NED

762 JOLLY J. 2AUS

769 LANG M. 3NED

755 GROPPO A. 4ITA

758 IDSKOV J. 5DEN

792 SKRZYPEK J.A.J. 6GER

Heat 3 Rk

754 GREENOUGH J. 1NZL

772 LETH M. 2DEN

738 ASMUS J. 3AUS

748 FAURE M. 4FRA

778 MORESCO ZIMMERMANN 5BRA

774 MARNHAM J. 6GBR

Heat 4 Rk

786 PIECZANOWSKY A. 1FRA

757 HOFER R. 2SUI

794 TREIMANIS M.E. 3LAT

793 TAMAYO MORANTES D. 4COL

740 BENALCAZAR GUERRE. 5ECU

746 DADDONA G. 6ARG

Heat 1 Rk

762 JOLLY J. 1AUS

782 NOORDAM J. 2NED

738 ASMUS J. 3AUS

748 FAURE M. 4FRA

775 MARSH J. 5AUS

793 TAMAYO MORANTES D. 6COL

794 TREIMANIS M.E. 7LAT

776 MATURANO T. 8ARG

Heat 2 Rk

786 PIECZANOWSKY A. 1FRA

787 PIPERS C. 2NED

772 LETH M. 3DEN

754 GREENOUGH J. 4NZL

744 CAPELLO F. 5ARG

757 HOFER R. 6SUI

755 GROPPO A. 7ITA

769 LANG M. 8NED

 Rk

786 PIECZANOWSKY A. 1FRA

762 JOLLY J. 2AUS

782 NOORDAM J. 3NED

738 ASMUS J. 4AUS

772 LETH M. 5DEN

748 FAURE M. 6FRA

787 PIPERS C. 7NED

754 GREENOUGH J. 8NZL

LEGEND

Rk Rank
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